
CSCA 2013-2013 Interest Group Leadership

Interest Group 12'-13 Chair 12'-13' Vice Chair 12'-13' Secretary

Adjunct and Temporary Heather Nesemeier
Faculty Caucus Minnesota State University-Moorhead

nesemeier@mnstate.edu

Argumentation & Darrel Farmer David Airne Mike Bauer
Forensics Interest Group University of Nebraska-Lincoln University of Montana Ball State University

dfarmer@huskers.unl.edu david.airne@umontana.edu mbauer2@bsu.edu

Basic Course Blair Thompson John Hooker Tiffany Wang
Western Kentucky University Illinois State University University of Nebraska-Lincoln
blair.thompson@wku.edu jfhooke@ilstu.edu tiffany.wang@huskers.unl.edu

Communication Education Blair Thompson Elizabeth Ribarsky C. Kyle Rudick
Western Kentucky University University of Illinois-Springfield Southern Illinois University-Carbondale
blair.thompson@wku.edu eriba2@uis.edu crudick@siu.edu

Communication Ethics & Laura Terlip Elizabeth Tolman Suzanne V. L. Berg
Freedom of Expression University of Northern Iowa South Dakota State University Bowling Green State University

laura.terlip@uni.edu elizabeth.tolman@sdstate.edu sberg@BGSU.edu

Communication Theory Adam W. Tyma Patric R. Spence Andrew F. Herrmann
University of Nebraska-Omaha Western Michigan University East Tennessee State University
adam.tyma@gmail.com patric.spence@wmich.edu andrew.f.herrmann@gmail.com

Community College David T. McMahan Jeffrey Sorrels Tammie Wiebers
Missouri Western State University Delta College-Michigan North Central Missouri College
mcmahan@missouriwestern.edu jeffreysorrels@delta.edu twiebers@ncmissouri.edu

G.I.F.T Nancy Curtin Dacia Charlesworth Mark Cruea and Brittany Pfeiffer
Millikin University Indiana University Purdue University-Ft Wayne Ohio Northern University (Cruea)
ncurtin@millikin.edu dacia_charlesworth@yahoo.com  Southern Illinois Unviersity-Edwardsville (Pfeiffer)

m-cruea@onu.edu
bpfeiff@siue.edu

Graduate Student Caucus Stephanie Ruhl Timothy McKenna Sara Baker
Ohio University Ohio University University of Nebraska-Lincoln
sr129210@ohio.edu tm217710@ohio.edu sjbaker@huskers.unl.edu

Health Communication Linda Wheeler Cardillo Laura Dawn Russell Anne Gerbensky-Kerber
College of Mount St. Joseph Denison University Winona State University
linda_cardillo@mail.msj.edu russelll@denison.edu anne.e.kerber@gmail.com

Instructional Resources C. Kyle Rudick Kathryn B. Golsan Daria S. Heinemann
Southern Illinois University-/Carbondale Southern Illinois University-Carbondale Wayne State University
crudick@siu.edu kgolsan@siu.edu daria.heinemann@hotmail.com
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Intercultural Stephanie Rollie Heather Nesemeier Melissa Beall
Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi Minnesota State University-Moorhead University of Northern Iowa
stephanie.rollie@tamucc.edu nesemeier@mnstate.edu melissa.beall@uni.edu

Interpersonal & Jimmie Manning Maria Brann Haley Kranstuber
Small Group Northern Kentucky University West Virginia University University of Nebraska-Lincoln

manningj1@nku.edu maria.brann@mail.wvu.edu haley.kranstuber@huskers.unl.edu

Kenneth Burke Society David T. McMahan Krista L. Phair Virginia Jones
Missouri Western State University Central Texas College University of Kansas
mcmahan@missouriwestern.edu krista.l.phair@gmail.com vbjones@ku.edu

Media Studies Michelle Calka Sara Drabik Scott Walus
Manchester College Northern Kentucky University Eastern Illinois University
mcalka@gmail.com drabiks1@nku.edu smwalus@eiu.edu

Organizational & Sarah Steimel Jeremy Fyke NA
Professioinal Weber State University Marquette University NA
Communication ssteimel@gmail.com jeremyfyke@gmail.com NA

Performance Studies Christopher C. Collins Jennifer L. Tuder Patrick Santoro
& Theatre Division Angelo State University St. Cloud State University Lake Superior State University

christopher.collins@angelo.edu jltuder@stcloudstate.edu patrickmsantoro@yahoo.com

Political Communication Benjamin Warner James Schnoebelen Kelly Winfrey
University of Missouri Washburn University University of Kansas
warnerbe@missouri.edu jim.schnoebelen@washburn.edu kwinfrey@ku.edu

Pop Culture Adam Tyma Danielle Stern Jimmie Manning
University of Nebraska-Omaha Christopher Newport University Northern Kentucky University
adam.tyma@gmail.com danielle.stern@cnu.edu manningj1@nku.edu

Public Relations Division Rebekah Watson NA Angie Jerome
Grace College NA Western Kentucky University
watsonrg@grace.edu NA angela.jerome@wku.edu

Rhetorical Theory & Stephanie Young Nichelle McNabb James T. Petre
Criticism University of Southern Indiana Otterbein University McKendee University

slyoung@usi.edu nmcnabb@otterbein.edu jpetre80@yahoo.com

Sexual Orientation and Ahmet Atay David Ta Stephanie Young
Gender Identity Caucus College of Wooster University of Missouri University of Southern Indiana

aatay@wooster.edu dnttd8@mail.missouri.edu slyoung@usi.edu

States Advisory Council Randy K. Dillon B. J. Lawrence David Wendt
Missouri State University Bradley University Keokuk High School
randydillon@missouristate.edu bjl@bradley.edu dwendt@keokuk.k12.ia.us
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Undergraduate Programs Jackie Schmidt Robert Gobetz Deborrah Uecker
John Carroll University University of Indianapolis Wisconsin Lutheran College
schmidt@jcu.edu gobetz@uindy.edu deborrah.uecker@wlc.edu

Women's Caucus Joy L. Daggs Michaela D. E. Meyer Sarah Turner McGowen
Northwest Missouri State University Christopher Newport University University of Missouri
jdaggs@nwmissouri.edu mmeyer@cnu.edu sarahturnermcgowen@gmail.com


